
2016-17 Arkansas Basketball Non-Conference Schedule 

DATE OPPONENT SITE TIME TV  

Friday, Oct. 28 Central Missouri# Bud Walton Arena TBA TBA 

Friday, Nov. 4 Emporia State# Bud Walton Arena TBA TBA 

Friday, Nov. 11 Fort Wayne Bud Walton Arena TBA TBA 

Monday, Nov. 14 Southern Illinois Bud Walton Arena TBA TBA 

Friday, Nov. 18 UT Arlington Bud Walton Arena TBA TBA 

Tuesday, Nov. 22 at Minnesota Minneapolis, Minn. TBA TBA 

Monday, Nov. 28 Mount Saint Mary’s Bud Walton Arena TBA TBA 

Thursday, Dec. 1 Stephen F. Austin Bud Walton Arena TBA TBA 

Saturday, Dec. 3 Austin Peay Bud Walton Arena TBA TBA 

Tuesday, Dec. 6 Houston Bud Walton Arena TBA TBA 

Saturday, Dec. 10 North Florida Bud Walton Arena TBA TBA 

Saturday, Dec. 17 vs. Texas^ Houston, Texas TBA TBA 

Tuesday, Dec. 20 North Dakota State Bud Walton Arena TBA TBA 

Thursday, Dec. 22 Sam Houston State North Little Rock, Ark. TBA TBA 

Saturday, Jan. 28 at Oklahoma State% Stillwater, Okla. 3 p.m. ESPNU 

 

All home games in bold 

# - Exhibition Contest 

^ - Lone Star Shootout 

% - Big 12/SEC Challenge 
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